VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2026 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item C-48
Central Capital Outlay

Item C-48 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2025

Second Year - FY2026

Planning: Planning Pool for Capital Projects (17968)
Fund Sources:

General

Dedicated Special Revenue

$52,764,207

$41,010,310

$11,753,897

$0

$0

$0
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